Air Master Systems Corp.
6480 Norton Center Drive, Muskegon, MI 49441  •  231.798.1111  •  231.798.4000 fax  •  airmastersystems.com
© 2015 Air Master Systems Corp.
The versatility of the Heavy Duty Mobile Cart will handle a
multitude of functions in the laboratory environment. From
research facilities to teaching labs, there is a configuration to meet
your requirements. The cart shelving is adjustable in 1” increments
of for optimum flexibility to fit your ever changing needs.

32.000
WORK SURFACE WIDTH
Ordering Guide
                              Heavy Duty Mobile Cart
        HDMC-CT-723078-CL
       HDMC-SF-7218-E  (2)
HDMC-TF-7230-E
HDMC-LS-7230-E
(model as shown with all four options installed)
mobile cart front view:
H D M C - C T-7 2 3 0 7 8 - C L
Unit Options:
CT cart
SF  shelf
TF  table frames
LS lower shelf
Width:
36"
48"
60"
72"
Depth:
18”
(shelf)
Top:
E Epoxy
P Phenolic
N None
Cart:
C  700# caster
CL  Casters &Levelers
X    1000# leveler caster
CM  cable management(optional)
© 2016 Air Master Systems Corp
mobile cart end view:
1” epoxy bottom